
Mumbai Central - New Delhi (Bi Weekly) Rajdhani Special/09005XX - Raj - WR 
BCT/Mumbai Central to NDLS/New Delhi 

21h 50m - 1385 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BCT Mumbai Central 19:45 4 1 0 47 6 WR
2 BVI Borivali 20:22 20:25 3m 4 1 29 64 18 WR
3 ST Surat 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 263 78 59 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 2 392 63 36 WR
5 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 653 81 494 WR
6 BWM Bhawani Mandi 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 819 84 381 WCR
7 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 0 2 847 64 357 WCR
8 KOTA Kota Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 920 59 253 WCR
9 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
11:50 11:52 2m 0 2 1027 66 266 WCR

10 HAN Hindaun City 13:30 13:32 2m 0 2 1135 66 228 WCR
11 BTE Bharatpur Junction 14:40 14:42 2m 0 2 1210 72 174 WCR
12 MTJ Mathura Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 3 2 1244 59 177 NCR
13 NDLS New Delhi 17:35 0 2 1385 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (23:31)

Sep 15 2024 (23:31)

1

1


